
Fayette Academy 
 

Inspiring minds for learning and hearts for Christ 
 

2023-2024 

 

Tuition Schedule 

 

PreK 3 (2 days/week – Limited spots available) $4875 

PreK 3 (3 days/week – Limited spots available) $5875 

PreK 3/PreK 4 $7875 

Kindergarten - 5th grade $8925 

6th – 12th  $9225 

**4th student discount 30% discount for youngest student 

 

Fee Schedule 

To Be Paid at Re-enrollment: 

*Building Fee $850/family 

Admin Fee (waived if tuition paid in full by March 31st) $250/student 

Insurance (technology) $50/student 

Can be added to tuition payments: 

(6 – 12) Technology  $450/student  

PreK – 5 Technology $300/student 

 

Late Re-enrollment Fees (If you register after March 31) 

April 1 – June 1 $250/ student 

After June 1 $350 

 

Viking Academic Center 

Students enrolled in the Viking Academic Center for additional services - $2000/year 

 
*The building fee is solely used to pay the yearly note on the Viking Center.  If you have any questions about the remaining debt 

on the Viking Center, please contact Blake Neill or Ronald Jenkins.  Once the Viking Center debt is satisfied, the building fee will 

pay for facility maintenance and upgrades. 

 

 

Re-enrollment for the 2023-2024 school year: 

 

ONLINE RE-ENROLLMENT - will begin Monday, February 27 and continue through the month of March. 

 

IN-HOUSE RE-ENROLLMENT will be held at Fayette Academy during the week of MONDAY, March 6, 2023 – 

THURSDAY, March 9, 2023.  By March, tuition for the current year (22-23) should be paid in full and up-to-

date.  Thus, we re-enroll at that time. Families re-enroll by paying the building fee, the admin fee (unless 

tuition is paid in full as there is no admin fee for tuition paid in full), and the insurance fee.  Tuition payments 

for the next school year begin in April.   

 

IF YOU DO NOT RE-ENROLL ONLINE, please make plans during the week of MONDAY, March 6 –Thursday, 

March 9, 2023, to come to the school, visit the business office, and pay the current building, admin, and 

insurance fees.  At that time, your tuition payments will be set for the next twelve months. 

 

 

Why is it so important to re-enroll in March? 



 

• Class availability is made on a first come, first served basis 

• Student course requests can only be put into the computer to build schedules after the 

student is re-enrolled for the next school year. 

• Waiting to enroll or re-enroll may mean classes needed for graduation requirements or 

grade levels may fill before you re-enroll. Please don't wait. 

• Students can only participate in activities pertaining to the next school year AFTER re-

enrollment is complete (i.e. Spring conditioning for the next season, running for club or 

class officer positions, trying out for teams for the next school year, and auditioning for 

performing arts classes for the next school year). 

• Building student schedules, setting course sections, determining placement of faculty and 

staff, determining the number of course sections offered, and being able to adequately 

plan and prepare for next year’s scheduling needs can only be done after students re-

enroll. 

• Re-enrolling in March allows Fayette Academy to provide the very best educational 

opportunity for each and every student by allowing the school to adequately prepare for 

our students’ educational, curricular, and extra-curricular needs. 

• Enrollment for new students opens April 1, 2023. 

 


